WILEN GROUP

PO Box 841

Quote WILEN GROUP INC.

Timmins ON P4N 7G7

+1 7055316347

ar@wilengroup.ca

H.\[.-\I{'I

GST/HST Registration No.: 850767054
Business Number 850767054

ADDRESS

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corp
138B Mission Road

Fort William First Nation Timmi
ON P7J1K6 Knock

QUOTE #
5664

67029-01346
SB351/2-1M
27811-30013

MP-6-8-CA

51071
27811-10014
SB355/8-1M
TN223C

ECO CHARGE
TN227C

ECO CHARGE
TN227M

ECO CHARGE
TN227BK
ECO CHARGE
08301
SB351/4-1M
27811-30651
27811-30011

92059H80-DC

SB353/8-1M

DATE
12/04/2023

DESCRIPTION

Karli Seguin
SOAP PADS-S.0.S STEEL WOOL 10/BOX
STAPLES-HEAVY DUTY SB35 1/2" LEG

FOLDER-HANGING, OP BRAND, LEGAL, STANDARD GREEN
25/BOX

SPONGES-SCOTCH-BRITE NON-SCRATCH
SCRUBBING,6/PACK

CLEANING CLOTH-J CLOTH BIODEGRADABLE -51071
FOLDBACK CLIPS-ASSORTED SIZES, OP BRAND, 60/TUB
STAPLES-HEAVY DUTY SB35 5/8" LEG

LASER TONER-BROTHER CYAN

Eco charge on brother product

LASER TONER-BROTHER CYAN HIGH YIELD

Eco charge on brother product

LASER TONER-BROTHER MAGENTA HIGH YIELD

Eco charge on brother product

LASER TONER-BROTHER BLACK HIGH YIELD

Eco charge on brother product

FACIAL TISSUE-2-PLY 100 SHEETS ,WHITE SWAN
STAPLES-HEAVY DUTY SB35 1/4" LEG

TABS-HANGING FOLDER, 2" FLEXIBLE, OP BRAND, CLEAR

FILE FOLDER-LEGAL 9.5 POINT REVERSIBLE MANILA OP
BRAND

items below are on backorder

EAR PLUGS-TEKK, DISPOSABLE UNCORDED,
ORANGE/PURPLE, 80 PR/BX

STAPLES-HEAVY DUTY SB35 3/8" LEG

‘OFts

Furniture Interior Solutions

SHIP TO

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corp
557 Maple St North

ns
on door

QTY RATE

1 3.19

1 5.79

3 16.29

4 9.29

2 5.75

3 5.99

1 7.59

2 102.99

2 0.40

2 129.99

2 0.40

2 129.99

2 0.40

2 109.99

2 0.40

20 1.39

1 6.49

3 3.29

3 21.25

2 17.79

1 4,99

AMOUNT

3.19
5.79
48.87

37.16

11.50
17.97
7.59
205.98
0.80
259.98
0.80
259.98
0.80
219.98
0.80
27.80
6.49
9.87
63.75

35.58

4.99

Effective from the 1st of March. Credit card payments received prior to 15 days after invoicing will not accrue
additional charges. Any payment received after the 15 day grace period will be subject to a 3% additional fee.



accountspayable@nanlegal.on.ca SUBTOTAL 1,229.67

HST (ON) @ 13% 159.85
TOTAL $1,389.52
Accepted By Accepted Date

Effective from the 1st of March. Credit card payments received prior to 15 days after invoicing will not accrue
additional charges. Any payment received after the 15 day grace period will be subject to a 3% additional fee.



