WILEN GROUP

PO Box 841 Timmins ON P4N 7G7 +1 7055316347 ar@wilengroup.ca GST/HST Registration No.: 850767054 Business Number 850767054

ADDRESS

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corp 138B Mission Road Fort William First Nation ON P7J1K6

QUOTE #	DATE	
5664	12/04/2023	







SHIP TO

Quote

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corp 557 Maple St North Timmins Knock on door

	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	Karli Seguin			
67029-01346	SOAP PADS-S.O.S STEEL WOOL 10/BOX	1	3.19	3.19
SB351/2-1M	STAPLES-HEAVY DUTY SB35 1/2" LEG	1	5.79	5.79
27811-30013	FOLDER-HANGING, OP BRAND, LEGAL, STANDARD GREEN 25/BOX	3	16.29	48.87
MP-6-8-CA	SPONGES-SCOTCH-BRITE NON-SCRATCH SCRUBBING,6/PACK	4	9.29	37.16
51071	CLEANING CLOTH-J CLOTH BIODEGRADABLE -51071	2	5.75	11.50
27811-10014	FOLDBACK CLIPS-ASSORTED SIZES, OP BRAND, 60/TUB	3	5.99	17.97
SB355/8-1M	STAPLES-HEAVY DUTY SB35 5/8" LEG	1	7.59	7.59
TN223C	LASER TONER-BROTHER CYAN	2	102.99	205.98
ECO CHARGE	Eco charge on brother product	2	0.40	0.80
TN227C	LASER TONER-BROTHER CYAN HIGH YIELD	2	129.99	259.98
ECO CHARGE	Eco charge on brother product	2	0.40	0.80
TN227M	LASER TONER-BROTHER MAGENTA HIGH YIELD	2	129.99	259.98
ECO CHARGE	Eco charge on brother product	2	0.40	0.80
TN227BK	LASER TONER-BROTHER BLACK HIGH YIELD	2	109.99	219.98
ECO CHARGE	Eco charge on brother product	2	0.40	0.80
08301	FACIAL TISSUE-2-PLY 100 SHEETS, WHITE SWAN	20	1.39	27.80
SB351/4-1M	STAPLES-HEAVY DUTY SB35 1/4" LEG	1	6.49	6.49
27811-30651	TABS-HANGING FOLDER, 2" FLEXIBLE, OP BRAND, CLEAR	3	3.29	9.87
27811-30011	FILE FOLDER-LEGAL 9.5 POINT REVERSIBLE MANILA OP BRAND	3	21.25	63.75
	items below are on backorder			
92059H80-DC	EAR PLUGS-TEKK, DISPOSABLE UNCORDED, ORANGE/PURPLE, 80 PR/BX	2	17.79	35.58
SB353/8-1M	STAPLES-HEAVY DUTY SB35 3/8" LEG	1	4.99	4.99

Effective from the 1st of March. Credit card payments received prior to 15 days after invoicing will not accrue additional charges. Any payment received after the 15 day grace period will be subject to a 3% additional fee.

SUBTOTAL HST (ON) @ 13% TOTAL 1,229.67 159.85 **\$1,389.52**

Accepted By

Accepted Date

Effective from the 1st of March. Credit card payments received prior to 15 days after invoicing will not accrue additional charges. Any payment received after the 15 day grace period will be subject to a 3% additional fee.